

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
	ddress)	
(~	duressy	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
	usingge Estitution	
(B	usiness Entity Name	9)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
		·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	
	Onice Ose Only	

t

ł



03/25/21--01010--037 **25.00

DIVISION OF CONTRACT ON CONTRACT OF CONTRACT OF CONTRACT ON CONTRACT ON CONTRACT ON CONTRACT ON CONTRACT OF CONTRACT, CONTRACT

JUN 07 2021 R. HUNT

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Candia South Branch Brook Holdings, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ronald A Severino

Name of Person

Candia South Branch Brook Holdings, LLC

Firm/Company

PO Box 410

Address

Candia, NH 03034

City/State and Zip Code

rseverino@severino.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ron Severino		603 at ()	234-8501
Na	me of Person	<u></u> · `\/	& Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Add	Iress:	<u>s</u>	treet Address:
Registratic	on Section	R	Registration Section
Division o	f Corporations	Γ	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6	5327	Т	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2	415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Т	allahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed i	s a check for the following	; amount:	
S25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee &	🗆 🗆 \$55 Filing Fo	ee & 🛛 S60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Co	py Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E055 (9/15)			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. N	lame of limited	liability Company	as it appears or	the records of the	Florida Department of
------	-----------------	-------------------	------------------	--------------------	-----------------------

State: Candia South Branch Brook Holdings, LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M08000003123 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: NH	PH 12:
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: NH	70
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $(-)o - 2008$	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company: Branch Brook Holdings, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	attach a rnate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	<u>e new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address	
Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

• .

.

.

.

.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
	,,		□Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
		· ·	🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 of the amendment(s), duly authenticated by inder the law of which this entity is organ Signature of t	the official having custody of records in	the
	Loning /	d SEVERING ed name of signce	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

State of New Hampshire

Date Filed : 05/06/2019 11:55:00 AM Effective Date : 05/06/2019 11:55:00 AM Filing # : 4510772 Pages : 1 Business ID : 309122 William M. Gardner Secretary of State State of New Hampshire

Π.

Filing fee: \$35.00 Use black print or type.

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS of Chapter 304-C, Section 34 of the New Hampshire Revised Statutes Annotated, the undersigned submits the following Certificate of Amendment:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is _____

CANDIA SOUTH BRANCH BROOK HOLDINGS, LLC

SECOND: The text of each amendment is: Amending article first to state:

BRANCH BROOK HOLDINGS, LLC

(If more space is needed, attac	n additional street(s).]		
*Signature:	Mrt L	. <u></u>	· .
Print or type name:	RONALD SEUCRINU		
*Title:	Manager (Enter "manager" or "member")		

Date signed:

May 6, 2019

Λ

* Signature and title of person signing for the limited liability company. <u>MUST BE SIGNED BY A MANAGER OF THE</u> <u>LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. IF NO MANAGER, IT MUST BE SIGNED BY A MEMBER</u>. (If the limited liability company is in the hands of a receiver, executor, or other court appointed fiduciary, trustee, or other fiduciary, it must be signed by that fiduciary.)

DISCLAIMER: All documents filed with the Corporation Division become public records and will be available for public inspection in either tangible or electronic form.

Mailing Address - Corporation Division, NH Dept. of State, 107 N Main St, Rm 204, Concord, NH 03301-4989 Physical Location - State House Annex, 3rd Floor, Rm 317, 25 Capitol St, Concord, NH

Form LLC-3 (9/2015)

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE

I, William M. Gardner, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire, do hereby certify that BRANCH BROOK HOLDINGS, LLC is a New Hampshire Limited Liability Company registered to transact business in New Hampshire on February 01, 1999. I further certify that all fees and documents required by the Secretary of State's office have been received and is in good standing as far as this office is concerned.

Business ID: 309122 Certificate Number: 0005300967



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,

I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 20th day of March A.D. 2021.

William M. Gardner Secretary of State